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RESULT OF ENTRANCE TEST CONDUCTED ON 25/03/2026 

Form No. 

34042 

34112 

45511 

45512 

45513 

45514 

45515 

45516 

45517 

CATEGORY: BSPHCL 
Candidate Name 

VED PRAKASH 
RAVI KUMAR 
RAVI RAJ 

ANURAG LAL 

SAKSHI KUMARI 
SUNSHU KUMAR 

OM RAJ 

SANA TAHSIN 

AARADHYA 

'ANO70 

Father's Name 

ALOK KUMAR 

RAGHU PRASAD 

RAM KUMAR 

MAUJILAL RAI 

RAJEEV KUMAR 

MUKESH KUMAR 

RAVI KANT PASWAN 
MD SHAKEEL AHMAD 

KEDAR NATH 
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Form No. 

33968 

33969 

33976 

33977 
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33986 

33989 

33992 

33993 

33997 

33998 

34000 

16 34006 

33985 sUDHANSHU KUMAR DUBEY 

34001 

34010 

CATEGORY: GENERAL 

34013 

Candidate Name 

MEHUL SINHA 

ARPIT ANAND 

SHIVANYA VINEET 

SHIVAM VINEET 

DARSH JHA 

PARAMANAND KUMAR 

SANSKAR SINGH 

KHUSHI KUMARI 

PRIYANSHU SINHA 

ADITYA KUMAR MISHRA 

HIYA PARSHAR 

CHHAVI BHUSHAN 

AADHYA ROY 

KUMARIJIVIKA 

ARNAV SINGH 

AYAAN SINGH 

AYMAAN UL HAQUE 

Father's Name 

NIRANJAN KUMAR 

PAWAN KUMAR 

VINEET VJAY 

VINEET VIJAY 

SUNIL JHA 

ARUN KUMAR PASWAN 

RAJESH KUMAR DUBEY 

HARISHAV 

ASHUTOSH KUMAR 

VISHAL KUMAR SINHA 

RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA 

JAI PRAKASH JHA 

SHASHI BHUSHAN KUMAR 

SUNIL KUMAR 

VIKASH KUMAR 

ARVIND SINGH 

AJAY KUMAR SINGH 

EMAD UL HAQUE 
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Form No. 

34014 

34017 

34019 

34029 

34033 

34037 

34041 

34043 

34046 

34050 

34055 

34056 

33 34070 

34062 

34063 

34071 

34075 

34080 

Candidate Name 

ANAY SINGH 

ADDTRIVI MAANIDA 

AKARSH DEEP 

ADRIKA ANAND 

RITVIK PRANAY 

SATYAM SINGH 

LAKSHMITA RAJ 

ANKIT KUMAR 

AAHAN SINGH 

AKSHAT KUMAR 

SUSHANT SHARMA 

MAYANK RAJ 

RAJVEER SINGH 

SWAPNI SINHA 

ANUSHREYA 

VIVAAN CHAITANYA 

SUMESH CHAUDHARY 

ARNAV 

Father's Name 

MANISH KUMAR 

PRANAV KUMAR 

RAJESH KUMAR 

BRAJESH KUMAR 

RAJESH KUMAR 

SUBODH KUMAR 

SANJAY KUMAR 

CHUNNU PANDAY 

RABINDRA PRASAD SINGH 

SATYENDRA SINGH 

NABIN SHARMA 

MUKESH KUMAR 

CHANDAN KUMAR 

CHANDAN KUMAR SINHA 

ARVIND KUMAR 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

oLON 

BABU LAL KUDI 

RAVINDRA KUMAR 

V. pUBI 

PATNA2 
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Form No. 

34089 

34090 

34091 

34092 

34100 

34106 

34122 

34123 

34130 

34138 

34140 

34142 

34143 

34146 

34147 

34155 

Candidate Name 

VAMIKA SINGH 

AMRIT ANMOL 

ARCHIT SINGH 

PRATUSH VAIBHAV 

MANSI KUMARI 

SAURABH KUMAR 

RISHITA SINHA 

BHAWINI BHAWYA 

NIKITA KUMARI 

ANKIT KUMAR 

RUDRA PRATAP SINGH 

ANANT KUMAR 

DISHANT 

AARYAN RAJ SINGH 

AARADHYA SINGH 

RAJNANDINI 

Father's Name 
CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

KUMAR 

LALIT NARAYAN 

CHANDAN 

AJAY KUMAR 

MANISH KUMAR 

SUNI KUMAR BISHWAS 

VIKASH RANJAN SINHA 

NAND PRAKASH 

RAM NARESH KUMAR 

MITHILESH KUMAR 

PRINCE KUMAR SINGH 

DHIRENDRA KUMAR RAY 

MARUTI KUMAR 

SHIVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 

SHIVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 

DEEPAK SHARMA 

COLON. 
D. 

PA 

PUFLIO 

A-23 
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Form No. 

33973 

33981 

33983 

33990 

33999 

34003 

34020 

34027 

34028 

34058 

34065 

34083 

34084 

34098 
34115 

WAITING LIST 
Candidate Name 

NIRAV BHANDARY 

MUKUL ANAND 

KRITI RAJ 
KRISH RAJ 

DIVYANSH RAI 
AARAV ADVIK 

NILESH RANJAN 

SHREYA SUMAN 

VAISHNAVI KUMARI 
IPSHITA CHAUDHARY 

AASHISH KUMAR 

ANURAG SINGH 
VIRAT RAJ 

HIMANSHU KUMAR 
AADITYA KUMAR 

Father's Name 

KAILASH BHANDARY 

STISH KUMAR 

KUNDAN KUMAR 

MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA 
NIRAJ KUMAR RAI 

SANJAY KUMAR DAS 

ASHISH RANJAN 

DILIP KUMAR SUMAN 

SURENDRA KUMAR 

NAVIN KUMAR 
SATYENDRA KUMAR 

ASHOK KUMAR 

ALOK KUMAR 

MANISH KUMAR 

SHASHI KUMAR 

a*D.A. PUBI 
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